
Athlete Start Lists  FRIDAY 6 MARCH TRACK

143 Amelia Green Auckland

164 Peyton Leigh Auckland

313 Ella McDonald Canterbury

337 Sequoya Prentice Canterbury

353 Maddie Sharpe Canterbury

376 Emily Waters Christchurch Avon AC

416 Ana Brabyn Manawatu Wanganui

433 Mackenzie Morgan Manawatu Wanganui

527 Leila Dunlop Port Hills Athletic Club

556 Kennedy Taylor Southland

559 Sadie Wech Southland

605 Jemima Antoniazzi Waikato Bay of Plenty

663 Maali Kyle-Ford Wellington

188 Zane Powell Auckland

215 Jahko Tohaia Auckland

222 Sebastian Wharton Auckland

291 Charlie Hazlett Canterbury

362 Theo Walker Canterbury

369 Thomas Clarke Christchurch Avon AC

374 Tram O’Callaghan Christchurch Avon AC

424 George Lambert Manawatu Wanganui

444 Liam Wall Manawatu Wanganui

525 Henry Allott Port Hills Athletic Club

572 MacCallum Rowe Taranaki

638 William Taylor Waikato Bay of Plenty

646 Will Anthony Wellington

706 Liam Wright Wellington

270 Cameron Clark Canterbury

367 Maximillian Yanzick Canterbury

443 Benjamin Wall Manawatu Wanganui

449 Austin Carter North Harbour Bays

456 J.J Weston North Harbour Bays

539 Benjamin Britton Southland

607 Ben Bidois Waikato Bay of Plenty

610 Andrew Carr Waikato Bay of Plenty

673 Finn Molloy Wellington

691 Thomas Strawbridge Wellington

711 Pasindu Mudannayaka Wesley A & H Club

124 Ellen Carter Auckland

135 Nadia Evans Auckland

204 Zayyaan Smith Auckland

219 Marielle Venida Auckland

224 Sophie Williams Auckland

231 Angelina Zickert Auckland

264 Julia Burnham Canterbury

271 Lily Cockram Canterbury

279 Ashley Farrell Canterbury

301 Jade Kruger Canterbury

303 Charlotte Lambie Canterbury

399 Amone Nel Hawkes Bay Gisborne

420 Kyra Engel Manawatu Wanganui

431 Genna Maples Manawatu Wanganui

436 Leah Powick Manawatu Wanganui

473 Abby Fisher Otago

482 Sarah Langsbury Otago

516 Sonya Ha Pakuranga Athletic Club

576 Hayley Bond Tasman

619 Sarah Hewlett Waikato Bay of Plenty

621 Annalies Kalma Waikato Bay of Plenty

705 Chethana Witharana Wellington

114 Texas Beattie Auckland

125 Jamie Chambers-
Steward

Auckland

259 Calib Bone Canterbury

269 Will Chunn Canterbury

332 Asher Pettengell-
Brand

Canterbury

338 Joshua Price Canterbury

344 Jack Rodgers Canterbury

10:30 Women's 3000m Under 18 Final

10:45 Men's 3000m Under 18 Final

11:20 Women's 100m Under 18 Heats

11:34 Men's 100m Under 18 Heats

11:00 Men's 5000m Under 20 Final



Athlete Start Lists  FRIDAY 6 MARCH TRACK

381 Joseph Nash Christs College AC

389 Joshua Adegoke Hawkes Bay Gisborne

406 Ryan Shotter Hawkes Bay Gisborne

410 Joshua Woodhead Hawkes Bay Gisborne

470 Hadlee Edmunds Otago

505 Ben Smith Otago

536 Jed Syme South Canterbury AC

541 Sam Cole Southland

546 Trent Hogg Southland

555 Jack Stalker Southland

591 Lucas Walker Tasman

608 Max Brebner Waikato Bay of Plenty

662 Oliver Krijnen Wellington

684 Matthew Rodger Wellington

138 Jorien Fourie Auckland

211 Zoe Taylor Auckland

286 Sophie Gill Canterbury

417 Tayla Brunger Manawatu Wanganui

418 Aria Carroll Manawatu Wanganui

514 Chloe Bell Pakuranga Athletic Club

567 Sarah Farmer Taranaki

592 Celia Ward Tasman

623 Hinewai Knowles Waikato Bay of Plenty

182 Dominic Overend Auckland

184 Abhijeet Parmar Auckland

203 Mogammad 
Ebrahim

Smith Auckland

212 Tommy Te Puni Auckland

390 Ben Allan Hawkes Bay Gisborne

453 Peter Bockarie Lamin North Harbour Bays

467 Will Campbell Otago

468 Josh Crook Otago

474 John Gerber Otago

512 Hayato Yoneto Otago

573 Jacob Stockwell Taranaki

620 Tyron Hilton Waikato Bay of Plenty

639 Ethan Wallace Waikato Bay of Plenty

649 Ethan Calder-Cass Wellington

678 Isaac Oliver Wellington

685 Harry Sellwood Wellington

690 Jordan Stewart Wellington

133 Natasha Eady Auckland

150 Zoe Hobbs Auckland

206 Briana Stephenson Auckland

226 Livvy Wilson Auckland

273 Helena Dinnissen Canterbury

297 Rebecca Joubert Canterbury

318 Fiona Morrison Canterbury

348 Summer Rutherford Canterbury

394 Georgia Hulls Hawkes Bay Gisborne

471 Rosie Elliott Otago

495 Joccoaa Palmer Otago

635 Brooke Somerfield Waikato Bay of Plenty

693 Lili Szabo Wellington

106 Lewis Arthur Auckland

119 Jordan Bolland Auckland

139 Hamish Gill Auckland

145 James Guthrie-Croft Auckland

181 Edward Osei-Nketia Auckland

326 Elliot Nye Canterbury

365 Tiaan Whelpton Canterbury

441 Zac Topping Manawatu Wanganui

485 Nathan MacDonell Otago

488 Felix McDonald Otago

494 Schuyler Orr Otago

497 Jake Paul Otago

521 Jarvis Hansen Papanui Toc H Club

549 Fin McNaughton Southland

551 Andrew Popham Southland

11:50 Women's 100m Under 20 Heats

12:00 Men's 100m Under 20 Heats

12:15 Women's 100m Senior Heats

12:25 Men's 100m Senior Heats



Athlete Start Lists  FRIDAY 6 MARCH TRACK

600 Ruard Smith University of 
Canterbury AC

609 Dhruv Bulukhale Waikato Bay of Plenty

631 James Robertson Waikato Bay of Plenty

643 Dare Oye Waitakere City AC

644 Peter Rubaduka Waitakere City AC

674 Liam Montgomery Wellington

704 Cody Wilson Wellington

104 Isabel Allen Auckland

271 Lily Cockram Canterbury

342 Caroline Richards Canterbury

361 Jessica Vogel Canterbury

416 Ana Brabyn Manawatu Wanganui

438 Holly Rule Northland

447 Lillie Rayner North Canterbury AC

452 Samantha Korck North Harbour Bays 

472 Jordan Evans-Tobata Otago

524 Maddie Kelso-Heap Point Chevalier AAHC

565 Lucy Elliott Taranaki

629 Kiana Pohe Waikato Bay of Plenty

708 Ella Blakely Wellington

165 Lee Lober-Chan Auckland

192 Lex Revell-Lewis Auckland

309 Cameron Mantell Canterbury

344 Jack Rodgers Canterbury

364 John Wells Canterbury

401 Raymond O’Rourke Hawkes Bay Gisborne

404 Charles Roil Hawkes Bay Gisborne

481 Josh Hou Otago

486 Symon Maguire Otago

506 Thomas Sullivan Otago

507 Jedidiah Thompson-
Fawcett

Otago

108 Sophie Atkinson Auckland

151 Charlotte Holland Auckland

260 Maia Broughton Canterbury

286 Sophie Gill Canterbury

391 Ruby Brett Hawkes Bay Gisborne

417 Tayla Brunger Manawatu Wanganui

435 Emma Osborne Manawatu Wanganui

451 Maddie Hailes North Harbour Bays

580 Samantha Hardie Tasman

585 Isabel Neal Tasman

588 Camryn Smart Tasman

633 Maria Sartin Waikato Bay of Plenty

132 Matthew Eady Auckland

170 Fergus Mcleay Auckland

195 James Robertson Auckland

277 Oliver Dunshea Canterbury

278 Matt Durant Canterbury

283 William Ferguson Canterbury

306 Mark Loh Canterbury

474 John Gerber Otago

529 Stephen Thorpe Roskill South AAC

648 Ethan Butcher Wellington

677 Louis Northcott Wellington

395 Graeme Jones Hawkes Bay Gisborne

466 Alexander Brown Otago

683 Quentin Rew Wellington

198 Troy Sargisson Auckland

272 Jonah Cropp Canterbury

396 Ryan Jones Hawkes Bay Gisborne

653 Daniel Du Toit Wellington

305 Thomas Logopati Canterbury

432 Lucas Martin Manawatu Wanganui

12:40 Women's 400m Under 18 Heats

12:50 Men's 400m Under 18 Heats

13:00 Women's 400m Under 20 Heats

13:10 Men's 400m Under 20 Heats

14:10 Men's 3000m Race Walk All Grades 



Athlete Start Lists  FRIDAY 6 MARCH TRACK

111 Alana Barber Auckland

343 Rozie Robinson Canterbury

347 Courtney Ruske Canterbury

397 Laura Langley Hawkes Bay Gisborne

528 Sarah-Amy Rhind Racewalking Auckland

168 Antonia Martin Auckland

293 Courtney Hillyer Canterbury

568 Hannah Gilberd Taranaki

108 Sophie Atkinson Auckland

329 Lili Ovendale Canterbury

339 Eva Pringle Canterbury

398 Brianna Lee Hawkes Bay Gisborne

435 Emma Osborne Manawatu Wanganui

445 Monique Whiteman Manawatu Wanganui

451 Maddie Hailes North Harbour Bays

575 Eloise Beattie Tasman

634 Krystie Solomon Waikato Bay of Plenty

652 Emma Douglass Wellington

661 Esther Kozyniak Wellington

681 Maia Ramsden Wellington

126 Logan Cowie Auckland

127 Jude Darby Auckland

141 Matthew Gould Auckland

159 Ben Kelsey Auckland

281 Noah Fenwick Canterbury

288 George Guerin Canterbury

350 William Scharpf Canterbury

357 Ryan Sutherland Canterbury

413 Travis Bayler Manawatu Wanganui

414 Zach Bellamy Manawatu Wanganui

426 Andre Le Pine-Day Feilding Moa Harriers

434 Robert Norman Manawatu Wanganui

544 Gareth Harcombe Southland

607 Ben Bidois Waikato Bay of Plenty

679 Jack Paine Wellington

128 Michael Dawson Auckland

130 Dominic Devlin Auckland

162 Steven Langdon Auckland

163 David Lee Auckland

311 Brad Mathas Canterbury

334 Sam Petty Canterbury

377 Dylan Forde Christchurch Old Boys 
United Athletic Club

412 Liam Back Manawatu Wanganui

564 Rhys Bishop Taranaki

574 Josh Barry Tasman

647 Rowan Blaikie Wellington

666 Josh Ledger Wellington

676 Josh Nairne Wellington

689 Mikael Starzynski Wellington

699 Jack Waterworth Wellington

136 Samadiana Fariz Auckland

254 Zara Beagle Canterbury

264 Julia Burnham Canterbury

320 Niamh Motley Canterbury

423 Maggie Jones Manawatu Wanganui

482 Sarah Langsbury Otago

524 Maddie Kelso-Heap Point Chevalier AAHClub

565 Lucy Elliott Taranaki

199 Zachary Saunders Auckland

322 John Mottus Canterbury

492 Cameron Moffitt Otago

579 James Hansen Tasman

14:45 Women's 800m Under 20 Heats

15:10 Men's 800m Senior Heats

15:30 Women's 300m Hurdles Under 18 Final

15:40 Men's 300m Hurdles Under 18 Final

14:10 Women's 3000m Race Walk All Grades 

15:00 Men's 800m Under 20 Heats



Athlete Start Lists  FRIDAY 6 MARCH TRACK

116 Paige Bell Auckland

391 Ruby Brett Hawkes Bay Gisborne

437 Sophie Redmayne Manawatu Wanganui

490 Tara McNally Otago

612 Katie Corbett Waikato Bay of Plenty

633 Maria Sartin Waikato Bay of Plenty

118 Portia Bing Auckland

185 Celine Pearn Auckland

296 Mackenzie Jeffries Canterbury

356 Maicalia Steinegg Canterbury

459 Madaline Spence Otago

618 Kiana Hawn Waikato Bay of Plenty

624 Alessandra Macdonald Waikato Bay of Plenty

532 Jireh Westerlund Samoa

172 Justin Menezes Auckland

237 Daniel Parkes Australia

247 Louis Andrews Canterbury

578 David Hansen Tasman

611 Michael Cochrane Waikato Bay of Plenty

134 Elena Edgar-Nemec Auckland

285 Shannon Gearey Canterbury

290 Anna Hayward Canterbury

296 Mackenzie Jeffries Canterbury

297 Rebecca Joubert Canterbury

403 Sarah Pearce Hawkes Bay Gisborne

448 Steffi Burrows North Harbour Bays

484 Laura MacCulloch Otago

493 Sophie Napper Otago

459 Madaline Spence Otago

621 Annalies Kalma Waikato Bay of Plenty

208 Bailey Stewart Auckland

247 Louis Andrews Canterbury

249 Nick Ash Canterbury

317 Luke Mercieca Canterbury

388 Efekemo Okoro Great Britain

421 Brayden Grant Manawatu Wanganui

479 Quin Hartley Otago

509 Shay Veitch Otago

577 Bailey Cotton Tasman

596 Judd Cargin University of 
Canterbury AC

600 Ruard Smith University of 
Canterbury  AC

701 Liam Webb Wellington

113 Alyssa Baxter Auckland

149 Geena Hill Auckland

176 Sionann Murphy Auckland

207 Anna Steven Auckland

261 Montana Brown Canterbury

478 Anna Grimaldi Otago

603 Danielle Aitchison Waikato Bay of Plenty

157 Mitch Joynt Auckland

174 Jaden Movold Auckland

228 Jaxon Woolley Auckland

319 Jasper Moss Canterbury

458 Daniel Meyer Northland

586 Nikau Peipi Tasman

655 Corran Hanning Wellington

667 Jack Lewington Wellington

15:55 Women's 400m Hurdles Under 20 Final

16:00 Women's 400m Hurdles Senior Final

16:10 Men's 400m Hurdles Under 20 Final

16:10 Men's 400m Hurdles Senior Final

18:00 Women's 400m Senior Heats

18:08 Men's 400m Senior Heats

18:16 Women's 100m Para Final

18:24 Men's 100m Para Final



Athlete Start Lists  FRIDAY 6 MARCH TRACK

113 Alyssa Baxter Auckland

149 Geena Hill Auckland

176 Sionann Murphy Auckland

207 Anna Steven Auckland

261 Montana Brown Canterbury

478 Anna Grimaldi Otago

603 Danielle Aitchison Waikato Bay of Plenty

105 Katrina Andrew Auckland

144 Anneke Grogan Auckland

274 Sarah Douglas Canterbury

387 Nynke Mulholland Great Britain

451 Brigid Dennehy North Harbour Bays

455 Amy Shaw North Harbour Bays

477 Rebekah Greene Otago

597 Fiona Crombie University of 
Canterbury AC

625 Charli Miller Waikato Bay of Plenty

142 Cameron Graves Auckland

166 Josh Maisey Auckland

175 Ben Moynihan Auckland

223 Peter Wheeler Auckland

236 Jordan McLennan Australia

275 Christopher Dryden Canterbury

316 Connor Melton Canterbury

360 Ieuan van der Peet Canterbury

368 Saxon Morgan Canterbury Triathlon 
Club

370 Alex Cowden Christchurch Avon AC

371 Chris Kelly Christchurch Avon AC

386 Liam Bird Glen Eden AAHC

422 Andres Hernandez Manawatu Wanganui

428 Carlos Lopez-Lozano Manawatu Wanganui

446 Liam Woolford Manawatu Wanganui

460 Joshua Baan Otago

480 Nathan Hill Otago

498 Jacob Priddey Otago

515 Andrew Catley Pakuranga AC

547 Colin Kirkpatrick Southland

560 Blair McWhirter Sumner Running Club

561 Matthew Baxter Taranaki

599 Daniel Redmond University of 
Canterbury AC

601 Brett Tingay University of 
Canterbury AC

658 Seamus Kane Wellington

664 Liam Lamb Wellington

669 Niam Macdonald Wellington

675 Isaac Murphy Wellington

694 Hiro Tanimoto Wellington

18:38 Women's 100m Under 18 Final

18:46 Men's 100m Under 18 Final

18:54 Women's 100m Under 20 Final

19:02 Men's 100m Under 20 Final

19:30 Women's 5000m Senior Final

19:10 Women's 5000m Under 20 Final

19:50 Women's 100m Senior Final

19:50 Women's 100m Senior Final

20:00 Men's 100m Senior Final

20:10 Men's 5000m Senior Final

234 Natalya Carter Auckland City Triathlon Club

341 Lahana Reeves Canterbury

571 Maya Irving Taranaki

625 Charli Miller Waikato Bay of Plenty

671 Phoebe McKnight Wellington



Athlete Start Lists  FRIDAY 6 MARCH FIELD

189 Olivia Power Auckland

204 Zayyaan Smith Auckland

256 Meg Blanchfield Canterbury

280 Kaitlin Feather Canterbury

336 Gracie Pratten Canterbury

342 Caroline Richards Canterbury

431 Genna Maples Manawatu Wanganui

482 Sarah Langsbury Otago

489 Emma McKay Otago

508 Niamh Townsend Otago

516 Sonya Ha Pakuranga AC

534 Donna Gumley Selwyn Athletic Club

538 Tessa Baird Southland

569 Lara Hockly Taranaki

705 Chethana Witharana Wellington

161 Nadja Kumerich Auckland

196 Jamane Saimoa Auckland

197 Jasmine Saimoa Auckland

217 Suluama-Rose Vaeau-Mulitalo Auckland

312 Kirsty Mccarthy 
Dempsey

Canterbury

340 Nora Quigley Canterbury

553 Riancke Awette Slump Southland

654 Anya Dunlop-Brown Wellington

656 Elizabeth Hewitt Wellington

657 Antonia Jamieson Wellington

660 Maddison King Wellington

107 Fano Asiata Auckland

178 Liam Ngchok-Wulf Auckland

201 Blessing Sefo Auckland

246 Quinn Andis Canterbury

321 Quinn Motley Canterbury

335 Ben Phillips Canterbury

400 Hanno Nel Hawkes Bay Gisborne

491 Jamin Millar Otago

492 Cameron Moffitt Otago

541 Sam Cole Southland

546 Trent Hogg Southland

103 Hannah Adye Auckland

117 Lillian Bing Auckland

227 Amayah Wingfield Auckland

519 Paige Bowman Papanui Toc H AC

252 Alfie Baker Canterbury

378 Takunda Mabonga Christchurch Old Boys 
United Athletic Club

542 Samual Colyer Southland

604 Charles Annals Waikato Bay of Plenty

409 Maddie Wilson Hawkes Bay Gisborne

632 Katie-lee Roper Waikato Bay of Plenty

636 Alice Taylor Waikato Bay of Plenty

637 Josie Taylor Waikato Bay of Plenty

682 Josephine Reeves Wellington

151 Charlotte Holland Auckland

328 Morgan Oudemans Canterbury

489 Emma McKay Otago

538 Tessa Baird Southland

570 Ellie Hurley-Langton Taranaki

617 Kayla Goodwin Waikato Bay of Plenty

632 Katie-lee Roper Waikato Bay of Plenty

10:30 Women's Long Jump Under 18 Qualifying

10:35 Women's Hammer Under 18 Final

11:00 Women's Pole Vault Under 18 Final

11:05 Men's Triple Jump Under 20 Final

11:05 Women's High Jump Under 20 Final

12:15 Women's Triple Jump Under 20 Final

10:40 Men's Shot Put Under 18 Final



Athlete Start Lists  FRIDAY 6 MARCH FIELD

103 Hannah Adye Auckland

117 Lillian Bing Auckland

227 Amayah Wingfield Auckland

519 Paige Bowman Papanui Toc H AC

409 Maddie Wilson Hawkes Bay Gisborne

632 Katie-lee Roper Waikato Bay of Plenty

636 Alice Taylor Waikato Bay of Plenty

637 Josie Taylor Waikato Bay of Plenty

682 Josephine Reeves Wellington

252 Alfie Baker Canterbury

510 Ethan Walker Otago

582 Luke Hassan Tasman

584 Jack Munro Tasman

688 Kaleb Sola Wellington

304 Zack Lappin Canterbury

461 Benjamin Baines Otago

586 Nikau Peipi Tasman

655 Corran Hanning Wellington

167 William Manulelia Auckland

178 Liam Ngchok-Wulf Auckland

299 Nikolas Kini Canterbury

645 Max Abbot Wellington

680 Joseph Quinn Wellington

688 Kaleb Sola Wellington

206 Briana Stephenson Auckland

273 Helena Dinnissen Canterbury

276 Tegan Duffy Canterbury

308 Hannah Maloney Canterbury

310 Lexi Maples Canterbury

348 Summer Rutherford Canterbury

478 Anna Grimaldi Otago

487 Hayley Marx Otago

495 Joccoaa Palmer Otago

496 Leonie Palmer Otago

517 Andrea McDowell Pakuranga Athletic Club

562 Ashleigh Bennett Taranaki

617 Kayla Goodwin Waikato Bay of Plenty

693 Lili Szabo Wellington

191 Tremayne Redman-
Gardner

Auckland

225 Jayden Williamson Auckland

282 Levi Ferguson Canterbury

358 Josh Thiele Canterbury

410 Joshua Woodhead Hawkes Bay Gisborne

518 Ethan Bone Papanui Toc H AC

590 Adam Stack Tasman

628 Jaundre Pienaar Waikato Bay of Plenty

110 Imogen Ayris Auckland

171 Olivia McTaggart Auckland

177 Isabella Murrell Auckland

193 Aria Rhodes Auckland

315 Eliza Meekings Canterbury

180 Centaine Noom-
Duckworth

Auckland

190 Natalia Rankin-Chi Tar Auckland

200 Savannah Scheen Auckland

216 Kaia Tupu-South Auckland

217 Suluama-Rose Vaeau-Mulitalo Auckland

289 Tapenisa Havea Canterbury

302 Abby Ladd Canterbury

331 Violette Perry Canterbury

384 Loveleina Wong-Sang French Polynesia

465 Zharna Beattie Otago

102 Dame Valerie Adams Auckland

216 Kaia Tupu-South Auckland

221 Maddison Wesche Auckland

239 Brittany Crew Canada

12:30 Men's Javelin Under 20 Final 14:05 Men's High Jump Under 18 Final

15:00 Women's Pole Vault Senior Final

15:05 Women's Discus Under 20 Final

18:00 Women's Shot Put Senior Final

12:30 Men's Javelin Para Final

14:00 Men's Hammer Under 20 Final

14:00 Women's Long Jump Senior Final



Athlete Start Lists  FRIDAY 6 MARCH FIELD

240 Sarah Mitton Canada

242 Trinity Tutti Canada

265 Jaidyn Busch Canterbury

310 Lexi Maples Canterbury

330 Victoria Owers Canterbury

517 Andrea McDowell Pakuranga Athletic Club

200 Savannah Scheen Auckland

331 Violette Perry Canterbury

552 Jessica Senior Southland

583 Abbey Moody Tasman

499 Holly Robinson Otago

120 Nicole Bradley Auckland

180 Centaine Noom-
Duckworth

Auckland

238 Emma Werner Australia

262 Lauren Bruce Canterbury

310 Lexi Maples Canterbury

372 Anna Lynch Christchurch Avon AC

462 Mayce Ballantyne Otago

503 Dyani Shepherd-
Oates

Otago

537 Teagan Ashley Southland

630 Julia Ratcliffe Waikato Bay of Plenty

656 Elizabeth Hewitt Wellington

702 Montaya Wharehinga Wellington

154 Josh Inger Auckland

298 Hamish Kerr Canterbury

366 Marcus Wolton Canterbury

545 Quinn Hartley Southland

140 Jacko Gill Auckland

243 Jordan Young Canada

253 Ryan Ballantyne Canterbury

325 Jared Neighbours Canterbury

363 Tom Walsh Canterbury

385 Jan Jeuschede Germany

402 Nick Palmer Hawkes Bay Gisborne

427 Jack Lewer Manawatu Wanganui

513 Jade Zaia Otago

712 Nick Ponzio United States

692 Nathaniel Sulupo Wellington

18:05 Women's Long Jump Under 18 Final

19:15 Men's High Jump Senior

19:45 Men's Shot Put Senior

18:15 Women's Javelin Under 20 Final

18:15 Women's Javelin Para Final

18:45 Women's Hammer Senior Final



Athlete Start Lists  SATURDAY 7 MARCH TRACK

124 Ellen Carter Auckland

136 Samadiana Fariz Auckland

231 Angelina Zickert Auckland

264 Julia Burnham Canterbury

280 Kaitlin Feather Canterbury

289 Tapenisa Havea Canterbury

399 Amone Nel Hawkes Bay Gisborne

423 Maggie Jones Manawatu Wanganui

482 Sarah Langsbury Otago

606 Brooke Batters Waikato Bay of Plenty

127 Jude Darby Auckland

324 Chanel Muir Canterbury

346 Daniel Roswell Canterbury

350 William Scharpf Canterbury

367 Maximillian Yanzick Canterbury

373 Luke Mitchell Christchurch Avon AC

412 Liam Back Manawatu Wanganui

414 Zach Bellamy Manawatu Wanganui

430 Noah Macdermid Manawatu Wanganui

443 Benjamin Wall Manawatu Wanganui

540 Aleks Cheifetz Southland

544 Gareth Harcombe Southland

587 Fletcher Pickworth Tasman

607 Ben Bidois Waikato Bay of Plenty

610 Andrew Carr Waikato Bay of Plenty

664 Liam Lamb Wellington

691 Thomas Strawbridge Wellington

700 Mason Waterworth Wellington

142 Cameron Graves Auckland

162 Steven Langdon Auckland

163 David Lee Auckland

166 Josh Maisey Auckland

175 Ben Moynihan Auckland

210 Matthew Taylor Auckland

223 Peter Wheeler Auckland

236 Jordan McLennan Australia

251 Angus Bailey Canterbury

275 Christopher Dryden Canterbury

316 Connor Melton Canterbury

375 Cameron Swales Christchurch Avon AC

407 Eric Speakman Hawkes Bay Gisborne

439 William Sinclair Manawatu Wanganui

498 Jacob Priddey Otago

504 Logan Slee Otago

547 Colin Kirkpatrick Southland

593 Angus Wemyss Tasman

626 Julian Oakley Waikato Bay of Plenty

651 Tim Cornish Wellington

659 Max Karamanolis Wellington

675 Isaac Murphy Wellington

686 Kieron Sexton Wellington

694 Hiro Tanimoto Wellington

703 Nicholas Willis Wellington

135 Nadia Evans Auckland

204 Zayyaan Smith Auckland

219 Marielle Venida Auckland

224 Sophie Williams Auckland

227 Amayah Wingfield Auckland

264 Julia Burnham Canterbury

271 Lily Cockram Canterbury

279 Ashley Farrell Canterbury

301 Jade Kruger Canterbury

336 Gracie Pratten Canterbury

361 Jessica Vogel Canterbury

420 Kyra Engel Manawatu Wanganui

431 Genna Maples Manawatu Wanganui

436 Leah Powick Manawatu Wanganui

438 Holly Rule Northland

452 Samantha Korck North Harbour Bays

473 Abby Fisher Otago

508 Niamh Townsend Otago

576 Hayley Bond Tasman

619 Sarah Hewlett Waikato Bay of Plenty

09:00 All Women's Grades 4x100 Relay

09:00 All Men's Grades 4x100m Relay

10:30 Women's 100m Hurdles Under 18 Heats

10:45 Men's 1500m Under 20 Heats

11:17 Women's 200m Under 18 Heats

11:01 Men's 1500m Senior Heats



Athlete Start Lists  SATURDAY 7 MARCH TRACK

621 Annalies Kalma Waikato Bay of Plenty

629 Kiana Pohe Waikato Bay of Plenty

705 Chethana Witharana Wellington

114 Texas Beattie Auckland

199 Zachary Saunders Auckland

246 Quinn Andis Canterbury

259 Calib Bone Canterbury

269 Will Chunn Canterbury

309 Cameron Mantell Canterbury

332 Asher Pettengell-
Brand

Canterbury

344 Jack Rodgers Canterbury

364 John Wells Canterbury

381 Joseph Nash Christs College AC

389 Joshua Adegoke Hawkes Bay Gisborne

405 Jack Sadler Hawkes Bay Gisborne

470 Hadlee Edmunds Otago

505 Ben Smith Otago

506 Thomas Sullivan Otago

536 Jed Syme South Canterbury AC

555 Jack Stalker Southland

608 Max Brebner Waikato Bay of Plenty

684 Matthew Rodger Wellington

138 Jorien Fourie Auckland

151 Charlotte Holland Auckland

211 Zoe Taylor Auckland

260 Maia Broughton Canterbury

286 Sophie Gill Canterbury

409 Maddie Wilson Hawkes Bay Gisborne

417 Tayla Brunger Manawatu Wanganui

418 Aria Carroll Manawatu Wanganui

514 Chloe Bell Pakuranga Athletic Club

567 Sarah Farmer Taranaki

580 Samantha Hardie Tasman

592 Celia Ward Tasman

652 Emma Douglass Wellington

182 Dominic Overend Auckland

212 Tommy Te Puni Auckland

237 Daniel Parkes Australia

278 Matt Durant Canterbury

390 Ben Allan Hawkes Bay Gisborne

413 Travis Bayler Manawatu Wanganui

467 Will Campbell Otago

468 Josh Crook Otago

512 Hayato Yoneto Otago

523 Tom Sellars Phoenix Athletic Club

573 Jacob Stockwell Taranaki

620 Tyron Hilton Waikato Bay of Plenty

639 Ethan Wallace Waikato Bay of Plenty

648 Ethan Butcher Wellington

649 Ethan Calder-Cass Wellington

678 Isaac Oliver Wellington

690 Jordan Stewart Wellington

133 Natasha Eady Auckland

150 Zoe Hobbs Auckland

206 Briana Stephenson Auckland

226 Livvy Wilson Auckland

290 Anna Hayward Canterbury

297 Rebecca Joubert Canterbury

308 Hannah Maloney Canterbury

356 Maicalia Steinegg Canterbury

394 Georgia Hulls Hawkes Bay Gisborne

471 Rosie Elliott Otago

484 Laura MacCulloch Otago

618 Kiana Hawn Waikato Bay of Plenty

635 Brooke Somerfield Waikato Bay of Plenty

139 Hamish Gill Auckland

145 James Guthrie-Croft Auckland

181 Edward Osei-Nketia Auckland

249 Nick Ash Canterbury

326 Elliot Nye Canterbury

11:29 Men's 200m Under 18 Heats

11:41 Women's 200m Under 20 Heats

11:49 Men's 200m Under 20 Heats

12:01 Women's 200m Senior Heats

12:09 Men's 200m Senior Heats



Athlete Start Lists  SATURDAY 7 MARCH TRACK

365 Tiaan Whelpton Canterbury

441 Zac Topping Manawatu Wanganui

494 Schuyler Orr Otago

497 Jake Paul Otago

521 Jarvis Hansen Papanui Toc H AC

531 Jeremy Dodson Samoa

551 Andrew Popham Southland

577 Bailey Cotton Tasman

643 Dare Oye Waitakere City AC

674 Liam Montgomery Wellington

701 Liam Webb Wellington

704 Cody Wilson Wellington

211 Zoe Taylor Auckland

409 Maddie Wilson Hawkes Bay Gisborne

490 Tara McNally Otago

612 Katie Corbett Waikato Bay of Plenty

617 Kayla Goodwin Waikato Bay of Plenty

623 Hinewai Knowles Waikato Bay of Plenty

153 Alexandra Hyland Auckland

185 Celine Pearn Auckland

194 Amy Robertson Auckland

273 Helena Dinnissen Canterbury

318 Fiona Morrison Canterbury

348 Summer Rutherford Canterbury

487 Hayley Marx Otago

624 Alessandra Macdonald Waikato Bay of Plenty

191 Tremayne Redman-
Gardner

Auckland

492 Cameron Moffitt Otago

173 Tom Moloney Auckland

258 Ben Bolton Canterbury

383 Mickael Wong Sang French Polynesia

668 Hamish Lock Wellington

109 Matthew Aucamp Auckland

148 Joshua Hawkins Auckland

250 Max Attwell Canterbury

257 Nick Bolton Canterbury

325 Jared Neighbours Canterbury

349 James Sandilands Canterbury

530 Kolone Alefosio Samoa

164 Peyton Leigh Auckland

169 Kimberley May Auckland

187 Joanna Poland Auckland

232 Macey Hilton Auckland City AC

295 Chloe Hughes Canterbury

543 Samantha Fookes Southland

137 James Ford Auckland

146 James Harding Auckland

294 Louie Howell Canterbury

354 Ethan Smolej Canterbury

404 Charles Roil Hawkes Bay Gisborne

415 Dirk Botha Manawatu Wanganui

440 Daniel Taylor Manawatu Wanganui

481 Josh Hou Otago

526 Matthew Clarke Port Hills Athletic Club

550 Corvin O’Rourke Southland

672 Kosta Mills Wellington

174 Jaden Movold Auckland

228 Jaxon Woolley Auckland

307 Jacob Lowson Canterbury

319 Jasper Moss Canterbury

563 Anton Besseling Taranaki

13:30 Women's 100m Hurdles Under 18 Final

13:40 Women's 100m Hurdles Under 20 Final

13:50 Women's 100m Hurdles Senior Final

14:25 Men's 110m Hurdles Senior Final

14:35 Women's 400m Under 18 Final

14:43 Men's 400m Under 18 Final

14:51 Women's 400m Under 20 Final

14:59 Men's 400m Under 20 Final

15:10 Women's 800m Under 18 Final

15:20 Men's 800m Under 18 Final

15:30 Men's 400m Para Final

14:05 Men's 110m Hurdles Under 18 Final

14:15 Men's 110m Hurdles Under 20 Final



Athlete Start Lists  SATURDAY 7 MARCH TRACK

655 Corran Hanning Wellington

696 Joshua Taylor Wellington

261 Montana Brown Canterbury

174 Jaden Movold Auckland

261 Montana Brown Canterbury

147 Jennifer Hauke Auckland

156 Lucy Jacobs Auckland

160 Esther Keown Auckland

267 Katherine Camp Canterbury

268 Ariana Candy Canterbury

333 Angela Petty Canterbury

356 Maicalia Steinegg Canterbury

411 Anwen Robinson Hibiscus Coast AC

589 Laura Smidt Tasman

641 Kerry White Waikato Bay of Plenty

710 Ellen Schaef Wellington Harrier AC

15:40 Women's 400m Para Final

15:50 Women's 800 Under 20 Final

16:00 Men's 800m Under 20 Final

16:10 Women's 400m Senior Final

16:18 Men's 400m Senior Final

16:25 Men's 800m Para Final

16:35 Women's 800m Senior Final

16:45 Men's 800m Senior Final

16:55 Women's 4x100m Relay Under 18 Final

17:05 Men's 4x100m Relay Under 20 Final

17:15 Women's 4x100m Relay Under 20 FInal

17:25 Men's 4x100m Relay Under 20 Final

17:35 Mixed 4x100m Relay Para Final

17:45 Women's 4x100m Relay Senior Final

17:55 Men's 4x100m Relay Senior Final



Athlete Start Lists  SATURDAY 7 MARCH FIELD

248 Hunter Archbold Canterbury

287 Ethan Gow Canterbury

380 Austin Lamberg Christs College AC

393 Colin Cashmore-Sole Hawkes Bay Gisborne

541 Sam Cole Southland

548 Sam McDonald Southland

590 Adam Stack Tasman

707 Jarrod Yee Wellington

161 Nadja Kumerich Auckland

190 Natalia Rankin-Chi Tar Auckland

217 Suluama-Rose Vaeau-Mulitalo Auckland

289 Tapenisa Havea Canterbury

312 Kirsty Mccarthy 
Dempsey

Canterbury

331 Violette Perry Canterbury

341 Nora Quigley Canterbury

464 Shyah Beattie Otago

583 Abbey Moody Tasman

656 Elizabeth Hewitt Wellington

220 Ruben Vogel Auckland

266 Charlie Cameron Canterbury

358 Josh Thiele Canterbury

410 Joshua Woodhead Hawkes Bay Gisborne

475 Cole Gibbons Otago

321 Quinn Motley Canterbury

358 Josh Thiele Canterbury

491 Jamin Millar Otago

688 Kaleb Sola Wellington

115 Connor Bell Auckland

178 Liam Ngchok-Wulf Auckland

263 Joshua Bull Canterbury

299 Nikolas Kini Canterbury

645 Max Abbot Wellington

677 Louis Northcott Wellington

698 Zion Trigger-Faitele Wellington

138 Jorien Fourie Auckland

211 Zoe Taylor Auckland

286 Sophie Gill Canterbury

409 Maddie Wilson Hawkes Bay Gisborne

454 Grace Penberthy North Harbour Bays 
Athletics

522 Alexandra Richards Phoenix Athletic Club

538 Tessa Baird Southland

570 Ellie Hurley-Langton Taranaki

617 Kayla Goodwin Waikato Bay of Plenty

632 Katie-lee Roper Waikato Bay of Plenty

636 Alice Taylor Waikato Bay of Plenty

113 Alyssa Baxter Auckland

603 Danielle Aitchison Waikato Bay of Plenty

123 Charlotte Buchanan Auckland

176 Sionann Murphy Auckland

235 Claire Keefer Australia

469 Caitlin Dore Otago

476 Jess Gillan Otago

602 Lisa Adams Waikato Bay of Plenty

615 Amy Dunn Waikato Bay of Plenty

229 Stephanie Wrathall Auckland

241 Ashley Pryke Canada

310 Lexi Maples Canterbury

331 Violette Perry Canterbury

499 Holly Robinson Otago

552 Jessica Senior Southland

627 Victoria (Tori) Peeters Waikato Bay of Plenty

09:00 Men's Triple Jump Under 18 Final

11:25 Women's Long Jump Under 20 Final

11:25 Women's Long Jump Para Final

11:30 Women's Shot Put Para Final incl seated

11:30 Women's Javelin Senior Final

09:10 Women's Discus Under 18 Final

10:00 Men's Pole Vault Under 18 Final

10:15 Men's Javelin Under 18 Final

11:20 Men's Discus Under 20 Final



Athlete Start Lists  SATURDAY 8 MARCH FIELD

109 Matthew Aucamp Auckland

131 Ettiene Du Preez Auckland

205 Nicholas Southgate Auckland

209 James Steyn Auckland

250 Max Attwell Canterbury

263 Joshua Bull Canterbury

325 Jared Neighbours Canterbury

107 Fano Asiata Auckland

178 Liam Ngchok-Wulf Auckland

400 Hanno Nel Hawkes Bay Gisborne

491 Jamin Millar Otago

645 Max Abbot Wellington

680 Joseph Quinn Wellington

688 Kaleb Sola Wellington

184 Abhijeet Parmar Auckland

284 Thomas Fletcher Canterbury

378 Takunda Mabonga Christchurch Old Boys 
United Athletic Club

529 Stephen Thorpe Roskill South Amateur 
Athletic Club

542 Samual Colyer Southland

545 Quinn Hartley Southland

604 Charles Annals Waikato Bay of Plenty

649 Ethan Calder-Cass Wellington

355 William Stedman Canterbury

511 Liam Wilson Otago

586 Nikau Peipi Tasman

667 Jack Lewington Wellington

696 Joshua Taylor Wellington

214 Brianna Tirado Auckland

314 Zoe McMeeken Canterbury

331 Violette Perry Canterbury

583 Abbey Moody Tasman

202 Levi Shearer Auckland

255 Julian Bethell Canterbury

304 Zack Lappin Canterbury

458 Daniel Meyer Northland

461 Benjamin Baines Otago

655 Corran Hanning Wellington

109 Matthew Aucamp Auckland

325 Jared Neighbours Canterbury

425 Ben Langton Burnell Manawatu Wanganui

502 Anton Schroder Otago

510 Ethan Walker Otago

557 James Tudor Southland

558 Norman Tudor Southland

642 Alex Wood Waikato Bay of Plenty

213 Scott Thomson Auckland

230 Matthew Wyatt Auckland

244 Andrew Allan Canterbury

365 Tiaan Whelpton Canterbury

378 Takunda Mabonga Christchurch Old Boys 
United Athletic Club

153 Alexandra Hyland Auckland

327 Keeley O’Hagan Canterbury

408 Emma Sutherland Hawkes Bay Gisborne

409 Maddie Wilson Hawkes Bay Gisborne

632 Katie-lee Roper Waikato Bay of Plenty

637 Josie Taylor Waikato Bay of Plenty

682 Josephine Reeves Wellington

687 Imogen Skelton Wellington

13:55 Men's Pole Vault Senior Final 15:05 Women's Javelin Under 18 Final

15:25 Men's Discus Para incl seating

15:55 Men's Javelin Senior Final

16:15 Men's Triple Jump Senior Final

16:20 Women's High Jump Senior Final

14:00 Men's Hammer Under 18 Final

14:10 Men's Long Jump Under 20 Final

14:10 Men's Long Jump Para Final



Athlete Start Lists  SUNDAY 8 MARCH TRACK

395 Graeme Jones Hawkes Bay Gisborne

466 Alexander Brown Otago

683 Quentin Rew Wellington

111 Alana Barber Auckland

343 Rozie Robinson Canterbury

347 Courtney Ruske Canterbury

397 Laura Langley Hawkes Bay Gisborne

528 Sarah-Amy Rhind Racewalking Auckland

198 Troy Sargisson Auckland

396 Ryan Jones Hawkes Bay Gisborne

432 Lucas Martin Manawatu Wanganui

653 Daniel Du Toit Wellington

168 Antonia Martin Auckland

320 Niamh Motley Canterbury

520 Georgia-Rose Dawson Papanui Toc H AC

556 Kennedy Taylor Southland

559 Sadie Wech Southland

605 Jemima Antoniazzi Waikato Bay of Plenty

121 Bella Browne Auckland

122 Chloe Browne Auckland

164 Peyton Leigh Auckland

169 Kimberley May Auckland

187 Joanna Poland Auckland

232 Macey Hilton Auckland City AC

295 Chloe Hughes Canterbury

313 Ella McDonald Canterbury

323 Neve Moulai Canterbury

359 Rosie-Jane Trotter Canterbury

376 Emily Waters Christchurch Avon AC

433 Mackenzie Morgan Manawatu Wanganui

543 Samantha Fookes Southland

581 Lucy Harman Tasman

598 Isabella Gibson University of 
Canterbury AC

663 Maali Kyle-Ford Wellington

146 James Harding Auckland

188 Zane Powell Auckland

215 Jahko Tohaia Auckland

291 Charlie Hazlett Canterbury

354 Ethan Smolej Canterbury

362 Theo Walker Canterbury

369 Thomas Clarke Christchurch Avon AC

444 Liam Wall Manawatu Wanganui

456 J.J Weston North Harbour Bays

525 Henry Allott Port Hills Athletic Club

572 MacCallum Rowe Taranaki

646 Will Anthony Wellington

665 William Larkin Wellington

706 Liam Wright Wellington

222 Sebastian Wharton Auckland

374 Tram O’Callaghan Christchurch Avon AC

379 Samuel Idiens Christs College AC

424 George Lambert Manawatu Wanganui

548 Sam McDonald Southland

638 William Taylor Waikato Bay of Plenty

665 William Larkin Wellington

339 Eva Pringle Canterbury

613 Samantha Corbett Waikato Bay of Plenty

616 Aimee Ferguson Waikato Bay of Plenty

152 Amanda Holyer Auckland

174 Jaden Movold Auckland

186 Keegan Pitcher Auckland

563 Anton Besseling Taranaki

261 Montana Brown Canterbury

09:00 Men's and Women's 10,000m Track Walk Senior Final 10:36 Men’s 1500m Under 18 Final

10:45 Men’s 2000m Steeplechase Under 18 

11:00 Women’s 200m Under 20 Final

11:10 Men’s 200m Under 20 Final

11:17 Women’s 3000m Steeplechase Under 20

11:17 Women’s 3000m Steeplechase Senior

11:33 Mixed 1500m Para

09:00 Men's and Women's 10,000m Track Walk Under 20 Final

10:15 Women’s 2000m Steeplechase Under 18 Final

10:28 Women’s 1500m Under 18 Final



Athlete Start Lists  SUNDAY 8 MARCH TRACK

270 Cameron Clark Canterbury

288 George Guerin Canterbury

352 Ayrton Shadbolt Canterbury

422 Andres Hernandez Manawatu Wanganui

595 Thomas Anderson University of 
Canterbury AC

329 Lili Ovendale Canterbury

339 Eva Pringle Canterbury

341 Lahana Reeves Canterbury

398 Brianna Lee Hawkes Bay Gisborne

616 Aimee Ferguson Waikato Bay of Plenty

625 Charli Miller Waikato Bay of Plenty

661 Esther Kozyniak Wellington

681 Maia Ramsden Wellington

113 Alyssa Baxter Auckland

149 Geena Hill Auckland

207 Anna Steven Auckland

261 Montana Brown Canterbury

603 Danielle Aitchison Waikato Bay of Plenty

157 Mitch Joynt Auckland

174 Jaden Movold Auckland

228 Jaxon Woolley Auckland

319 Jasper Moss Canterbury

355 William Stedman Canterbury

511 Liam Wilson Otago

563 Anton Besseling Taranaki

586 Nikau Peipi Tasman

655 Corran Hanning Wellington

667 Jack Lewington Wellington

334 Sam Petty Canterbury

360 Ieuan van der Peet Canterbury

446 Liam Woolford Manawatu Wanganui

554 Buddy-Joe Small Southland

105 Katrina Andrew Auckland

156 Lucy Jacobs Auckland

160 Esther Keown Auckland

267 Katherine Camp Canterbury

333 Angela Petty Canterbury

382 Lise Thimon France

387 Nynke Mulholland Great Britain

429 Kara Macdermid Manawatu Wanganui

450 Brigid Dennehy North Harbour Bays

477 Rebekah Greene Otago

589 Laura Smidt Tasman

625 Charli Miller Waikato Bay of Plenty

641 Kerry White Waikato Bay of Plenty

650 Maiya Christini Wellington

709 Jean Kozyniak Wellington Harrier 
Athletic Club

710 Ellen Schaef Wellington Harrier 
Athletic Club

11:45 Women's 200m Under 18 Final 13:45 Men's 3000m Steeplechase Senior Final

14:00 Women's 200m Senior Final

14:10 Men's 200m Senior Final

14:20 Women's 1500m Senior Final

14:30 Men's 1500m Senior Final

14:45 Women's 4x400m Relay Under 18 Final

15:00 Men's 4x400m Relay Under 18 Final

15:15 Women's 4x400m Relay Under 20 Final

15:30 Men's 4x400m Relay Under 20 Final

15:45 Women's 4x400m Relay Senior Final

16:00 Men's 4x400m Relay Senior Final

11:50 Men's 200m Under 18 Final

11:56 Men’s 3000m Steeplchase Under 20 Final

12:10 Women's Intersport Challenge 100m

12:20 Men's Intersport Challenge 100m

13:00 Women's 1500m Under 20 Final

13:10 Men's 1500m Under 20 Final

13:20 Women's 200m Para Final

13:25 Men's 200m Para Final



Athlete Start Lists  SUNDAY 8 FIELD

123 Charlotte Buchanan Auckland

176 Sionann Murphy Auckland

602 Lisa Adams Waikato Bay of Plenty

615 Amy Dunn Waikato Bay of Plenty

125 Jamie Chambers-
Steward

Auckland

246 Quinn Andis Canterbury

248 Hunter Archbold Canterbury

282 Levi Ferguson Canterbury

332 Asher Pettengell-
Brand

Canterbury

351 Harry Schmack Canterbury

380 Austin Lamberg Christs College AC

393 Colin Cashmore-Sole Hawkes Bay Gisborne

410 Joshua Woodhead Hawkes Bay Gisborne

492 Cameron Moffitt Otago

541 Sam Cole Southland

545 Quinn Hartley Southland

590 Adam Stack Tasman

591 Lucas Walker Tasman

190 Natalia Rankin-Chi Tar Auckland

216 Kaia Tupu-South Auckland

265 Jaidyn Busch Canterbury

289 Tapenisa Havea Canterbury

384 Loveleina Wong-Sang French Polynesia

409 Maddie Wilson Hawkes Bay Gisborne

465 Zharna Beattie Otago

670 Amania Mafi Wellington

695 Iorana Taufafo Tafili Wellington

112 Anthony Barmes Auckland

179 Anthony Nobilo Auckland

463 Todd Bates Otago

501 Mike Scholten Otago

263 Joshua Bull Canterbury

266 Charlie Cameron Canterbury

358 Josh Thiele Canterbury

475 Cole Gibbons Otago

677 Louis Northcott Wellington

178 Liam Ngchok-Wulf Auckland

282 Levi Ferguson Canterbury

321 Quinn Motley Canterbury

335 Ben Phillips Canterbury

345 Jackson Ross Canterbury

541 Sam Cole Southland

546 Trent Hogg Southland

645 Max Abbot Wellington

655 Corran Hanning Wellington

688 Kaleb Sola Wellington

134 Elena Edgar-Nemec Auckland

155 Diana Ismagilova Auckland

233 Jayne Iwunze Auckland City AC

245 Greer Alsop Canterbury

273 Helena Dinnissen Canterbury

483 Madeleine Lindemann Otago

495 Joccoaa Palmer Otago

517 Andrea McDowell Pakuranga AC

562 Ashleigh Bennett Taranaki

614 Sarah Cowley-Ross Waikato Bay of Plenty

617 Kayla Goodwin Waikato Bay of Plenty

624 Alessandra Macdonald Waikato Bay of Plenty

697 Anna Thomson Wellington

129 Amelia de Lautour Auckland

189 Olivia Power Auckland

292 Jessica Hendren Canterbury

300 Claudia Knight Canterbury

442 Courtney Trow Manawatu Wanganui

457 Jenna Johnston Northland

566 Michelle Farmer Taranaki

09:00 Women's Discus Para incl seated 10:00 Men's Pole Vault Under 20 Final

11:05 Men's Discus Under 18

11:15 Women's Triple Jump Senior Final

12:00 Women's High Jump Under 18 Final

09:05 Men's Long Jump Under 18 Final

09:10 Women's Shot Put Under 20 Final

09:50 Men's Hammer Senior Final



Athlete Start Lists  SUNDAY 8 FIELD

606 Brooke Batters Waikato Bay of Plenty

654 Anya Dunlop-Brown Wellington

202 Levi Shearer Auckland

255 Julian Bethell Canterbury

304 Zack Lappin Canterbury

427 Jack Lewer Manawatu Wanganui

458 Daniel Meyer Northland

461 Benjamin Baines Otago

586 Nikau Peipi Tasman

655 Corran Hanning Wellington

667 Jack Lewington Wellington

180 Centaine Noom-
Duckworth

Auckland

197 Jasmine Saimoa Auckland

535 Aliya Mottus Selwyn Athletic Club

537 Teagan Ashley Southland

640 Mykahla Watson Waikato Bay of Plenty

656 Elizabeth Hewitt Wellington

670 Amania Mafi Wellington

695 Iorana Taufafo Tafili Wellington

158 TeRina Keenan Auckland

180 Centaine Noom-
Duckworth

Auckland

200 Savannah Scheen Auckland

216 Kaia Tupu-South Auckland

242 Trinity Tutti Canada

262 Lauren Bruce Canterbury

331 Violette Perry Canterbury

465 Zharna Beattie Otago

622 Tatiana Kaumoana Waikato Bay of Plenty

100 Natalia Geneblaza Aspiring Athletes Club

101 Olivia Geneblaza Aspiring Athletes Club

314 Zoe McMeeken Canterbury

419 Ariana Drabble Manawatu Wanganui

489 Emma McKay Otago

538 Tessa Baird Southland

566 Michelle Farmer Taranaki

569 Lara Hockly Taranaki

619 Sarah Hewlett Waikato Bay of Plenty

154 Josh Inger Auckland

173 Tom Moloney Auckland

225 Jayden Williamson Auckland

252 Alfie Baker Canterbury

545 Quinn Hartley Southland

628 Jaundre Pienaar Waikato Bay of Plenty

668 Hamish Lock Wellington

586 Nikau Peipi Tasman

103 Hannah Adye Auckland

193 Aria Rhodes Auckland

218 Samantha van den Hurk Auckland

315 Eliza Meekings Canterbury

522 Alexandra Richards Phoenix Athletic Club

178 Liam Ngchok-Wulf Auckland

299 Nikolas Kini Canterbury

546 Trent Hogg Southland

698 Zion Trigger-Faitele Wellington

115 Connor Bell Auckland

183 Alexander Parkinson Auckland

243 Jordan Young Canada

325 Jared Neighbours Canterbury

513 Jade Zaia Otago

533 Alexander Rose Samoa

594 Jordan Roach United States

692 Nathaniel Sulupo Wellington

12:05 Men's Shot Put Para incl seated

13:45 Men's High Jump Under 20 Final

13:45 Men's High Jump Para Final

13:55 Women's Pole Vault Under 20 Final

14:05 Men's Shot Put Under 20 Final

14:40 Men's Discus Senior Final

12:15 Women's Hammer Under 20 Final

13:30 Women's Discus Senior Final

13:35 Women's Triple Jump Under 18 Final



106 Lewis Arthur Auckland

109 Matthew Aucamp Auckland

244 Andrew Allan Canterbury

250 Max Attwell Canterbury

392 Jack Bryan Hawkes Bay Gisborne

488 Felix McDonald Otago

500 Rogan Ross Otago

509 Shay Veitch Otago

551 Andrew Popham Southland

Nicolas Moratella Argentina

161 Nadja Kumerich Auckland

190 Natalia Rankin-Chi Tar Auckland

289 Tapenisa Havea Canterbury

312 Kirsty Mccarthy 
Dempsey

Canterbury

331 Violette Perry Canterbury

464 Shyah Beattie Otago

553 Riancke Awette Slump Southland

656 Elizabeth Hewitt Wellington

657 Antonia Jamieson Wellington

Athlete Start Lists  SUNDAY 8 FIELD

14:50 Men's Long Jump Senior Final

14:55 Women's Shot Put Under 18 Final


	FINAL4-withblanks-5-0 007 TracNationals Programme Cover Test 18
	FINAL4-withblanks-5-0 007 TracNationals Programme Cover Test 19
	FINAL4-withblanks-5-0 007 TracNationals Programme Cover Test 20
	FINAL4-withblanks-5-0 007 TracNationals Programme Cover Test 21
	FINAL4-withblanks-5-0 007 TracNationals Programme Cover Test 22
	FINAL4-withblanks-5-0 007 TracNationals Programme Cover Test 23
	FINAL4-withblanks-5-0 007 TracNationals Programme Cover Test 24
	FINAL4-withblanks-5-0 007 TracNationals Programme Cover Test 25
	FINAL4-withblanks-5-0 007 TracNationals Programme Cover Test 26
	FINAL4-withblanks-5-0 007 TracNationals Programme Cover Test 27
	FINAL4-withblanks-5-0 007 TracNationals Programme Cover Test 28
	FINAL4-withblanks-5-0 007 TracNationals Programme Cover Test 29
	FINAL4-withblanks-5-0 007 TracNationals Programme Cover Test 30
	FINAL4-withblanks-5-0 007 TracNationals Programme Cover Test 31
	FINAL4-withblanks-5-0 007 TracNationals Programme Cover Test 32
	FINAL4-withblanks-5-0 007 TracNationals Programme Cover Test 33
	FINAL4-withblanks-5-0 007 TracNationals Programme Cover Test 34
	FINAL4-withblanks-5-0 007 TracNationals Programme Cover Test 35
	FINAL4-withblanks-5-0 007 TracNationals Programme Cover Test 36
	FINAL4-withblanks-5-0 007 TracNationals Programme Cover Test 37

